10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

College Police Offic

College Police Offic

College Police Offic

College Police Offic

College Security Off

College Security Off

College Security Off

College Security Off

College Security Off

College Security Off

Police Dispatch Cler

College Security Off

College Police Offic

Administrative Secretary

College Security Off

College Security Off

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

Total Wages
$102,378

$98,554

$96,066

$92,547

$87,875

$84,808

$45,637

$45,330

$44,955

$43,578

$42,126

$38,640

$32,314

$31,166

$30,000

$26,239

$24,487

$22,418



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

College Security Off

College Security Off

Police Dispatch Cler

College Security Off

College Security Off

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

College Police - District

$20,703

$13,966

$5,510

$4,444

$2,761



